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GIFT PAPER BAGS

Scatola MICRO

Cod. mm Um Pz Box
38 01 08 7 52 -- 80x130+15 SC 250 12

Scatola SMALL

Cod. mm Um Pz Box
38 01 13 7 51 -- 130x30 x 220+15 SC 100 24
38 01 13 7 52 -- 130x30 x 220+15 SC 200 12

Scatola MEDIUM

Cod. mm Um Pz Box
38 01 18 7 51 -- 180 x 60 x 310+20 SC 100 20
38 01 18 7 52 -- 180 x 60 x 310+20 SC 200 10

Scatola LARGE

Cod. mm Um Pz Box
38 01 25 7 51 -- 250 x 70 x 400+20 SC 100 8

Scatola XL

Cod. mm Um Pz Box
38 01 35 7 51 -- 350x 90 x 520+20 SC 100 6

08

36

22 44

02

18

31

34

43

14

19

10

25

MICRO mm 80 x 130 + 15

SMALL mm 130 x 30 x 220 + 15

MEDIUM mm 180 x 60 x 310 + 20

LARGE mm 250 x 70 x 400 + 20

XL mm 350 x 90 x 520 + 20
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